CXY A

14.02.2023 08:26:47

DOM ZDRAVLJA HERCEG NOVI
PREGLED RACUNA
Ra¢un: 1211210 ZIRO RACUN U EURIMA
u periodu:  06.02.2023 12.02.2023
Dat. nal. Sifakt | Rb -
06.02.23 | 5027 | 14 PRILIV 27 06.02.23 855.40 0.00 855.4
07.0223 | 5028 | 20 PRILIV 28 07.02.23 5,845.00 0.00 6,700.40
07.02.23 | 5028 | 21 ODLIV 28 07.02.23 0.00 377.70 6,322.70
08.0223 | 5029 | 16 PRILIV 29 08.02.23 2,905.30 0.00! 9,228.00
08.0223 | 5029 | 17 ODLIV 29 08.02.23 0.00 534.99 8,693.01
09.02.23 | 5030 | 19 PRILIV 30 09.02.23 606.10 0.00 9,299.11
109.0223 | 5030 | 20 - ODLIV 30 09.02.23 0 0.00 337.72 8,961.39
1100223 | 5031 | 14 PRILIV 31 10.02.23 561.00 0.00 9,522.39
10.0223 | 5031 | 15 ODLIV 31 10.02.23 0.00 742.25 8,780.14
(110223 | 5032 | 2 PRILIV 32 11.02.23 32.00 000 8,812.14
UKUPNO: 10,804.80 1,992.66 8,812.14

Strana l od 1



QUMD weniea

DOM ZDRAVLJA HERCEG NOVI

PREGLED RACUNA

14.02.2022 08:27:09

Ra¢un: 1211212 ZIRO RACUN U EURIMA
u periodu:  06.02.2023 12.02.2023 ‘
Dat nal. Sifakt Rbr e e Saldo
060223 | 582 | 3 06.02.23 2,000.60 0.00 2,000.60
T T PRILIV 3 07.02.23 14,097.32 0.00 - 16,097.92
08.0223 | 584 @ 42 | ODLIV 4 08.02.23 0.00 1117489 492303
UKUPNO: 16,097.92 11,174.89 4,923.03
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